
2024050 Noord Kaap Mini 2
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA141085 NC

A1

[1] Bertus HIGGS

BYE

3

4

TSA131641

TSA141087

NC

NC

Wandré TREURNICH 

Luhan  DU PREEZ 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA131340 NC

A3

[4] Dominic GONCALVES

BYE

7

8

TSA131535

TSA131245

NC

NC

Jw VAN COPPENHAGEN

Stephan KRIEK 6-1, 7-5

9

10

TSA131627

TSA131341

NC

NC

Dandré WESSELS

Stiaan  BERGH 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSAJJ8756

A6

BYE

[3] Alternate ALTERNATE 1

13

14

TSA121277

TSA121340

NC

NC

Joha BEZUIDENHOUT 

Henry-James CHRISTIE 6-1, 6-1

15

16
TSA131615 NC

A8

BYE

[2] Kihan DE BRUIN

[1] Bertus HIGGS

Luhan  DU PREEZ

3-6, 7-5, 10-8

[4] Dominic GONCALVES

Stephan KRIEK

7-5, 6-4

Stiaan  BERGH

[3] Alternate ALTERNATE 1

Walkover

Joha BEZUIDENHOUT 

[2] Kihan DE BRUIN

6-4, 6-1

[1] Bertus HIGGS

Stephan KRIEK

6-2, 6-2

Stiaan  BERGH

[2] Kihan DE BRUIN

6-0, 6-1

[1] Bertus HIGGS

[2] Kihan DE BRUIN

6-2, 6-3

[1] Bertus HIGGS

Stephan KRIEK

Stiaan  BERGH Walkover

Position 3-4

Stephan KRIEK

Luhan  DU PREEZ

[4] Dominic GONCALVES 6-0, 6-1

C2

BYE

Joha BEZUIDENHOUT 

Luhan  DU PREEZ

Joha BEZUIDENHOUT 

6-3, 6-4

Position 5-8

Luhan  DU PREEZ

D1

[4] Dominic GONCALVES

BYE

Position 7-8

[4] Dominic GONCALVES

E1

BYE

Wandré TREURNICH 

E2

BYE

Jw VAN COPPENHAGEN

E3

Dandré WESSELS

BYE

E4

Henry-James CHRISTIE

BYE

Wandré TREURNICH 

Jw VAN COPPENHAGEN

6-1, 6-1

Dandré WESSELS

Henry-James CHRISTIE

6-1, 6-1

Wandré TREURNICH 

Henry-James CHRISTIE

6-1, 6-1

Position 9-16

Wandré TREURNICH 

Jw VAN COPPENHAGEN

Dandré WESSELS 6-3, 7-6(4)

Position 11-12

Jw VAN COPPENHAGEN



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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